
TERMINAL Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure

2 Elvira CA26002 202509 2602 TPS Tue 06-Jan 06:00 Wed 07-Jan 20:30 - - Sun 25-Jan 22:00 Thu 29-Jan 19:25 5

3 Italia Stream CA26003 202601 2603 TPV Tue 13-Jan 06:00 Wed 14-Jan 17:00 - - Mon 02-Feb 06:00 Fri 06-Feb 04:00 6

4

5

6 Autumn Stream CA26005 202601 2605 TPS Tue 03-Feb 08:00 Thu 05-Feb 21:20 Fri 06-Feb 10:30 Mon 09-Feb 14:25 Fri 20-Feb 20:00 Tue 24-Feb 20:00 8 - 9

7 Elvira CA26007 202601 2607 TPS Fri 13-Feb 07:00 Sun 15-Feb 15:30 Mon 16-Feb 18:00 Wed 18-Feb 14:00 Tue 03-Mar 17:00 Sat 07-Mar 01:00 10

8 Italia Stream CA26008 202602 2608 TPS Wed 18-Feb 20:00 Sat 21-Feb 20:00 Sun 22-Feb 08:00 Tue 24-Feb 15:30 Mon 09-Mar 22:00 Fri 13-Mar 01:00 11

9 Aconcagua Bay CA26009 202601 2609 TPV Wed 25-Feb 20:00 Mon 02-Mar 20:00 - - Mon 16-Mar 22:00 Fri 20-Mar 22:00 12

10 Swedish Stream CA26010 202602 2610 TPS Wed 04-Mar 20:00 Mon 09-Mar 20:00 - - Mon 23-Mar 22:00 Fri 27-Mar 22:00 13

11 Autumn Stream CA26011 202602 2611 Wed 11-Mar 20:00 Mon 16-Mar 20:00 - - Mon 30-Mar 22:00 Fri 03-Apr 22:00 14

12 Elvira (1) CA26012 202602 2612 Wed 18-Mar 20:00 Mon 23-Mar 20:00 - - Mon 06-Apr 22:00 Fri 10-Apr 22:00 15

13 Italia Stream (2) CA26013 202603 2613 Wed 25-Mar 20:00 Mon 30-Mar 20:00 - - Mon 13-Apr 22:00 Fri 17-Apr 22:00 16

14 Aconcagua Bay (2) CA26014 202603 2614 Wed 01-Apr 20:00 Mon 06-Apr 20:00 - - Mon 20-Apr 22:00 Fri 24-Apr 22:00 17

15 Swedish Stream (2) CA26015 202603 2615 Wed 08-Apr 20:00 Mon 13-Apr 20:00 - - Mon 27-Apr 22:00 Fri 01-May 22:00 18

UPDATED 13/02/2026 15:49

Remark: (1) MO 09/April

(2) PMO to be confirmed

Agent Chile Seatrade Chile Agent USA Naga Logistics Inc. C-TPAT Certified

Valparaiso c/o by B&M Wilmington 1102 S. 82nd Street

Caldera Av. Errazuriz 755, Of. 705 33619, Tampa, Florida, USA

Valparaiso, Chile Tel: (1) 813 2533122

Tel: (59) 9 8234 9294 Contact: Mayra Serra

Contact: Ciro Gonzalez www.nagalogistics.com

operations@cl.seatrade.com imports@nagalogistics.com

Mon 16-Feb 16:00 7Swedish Stream CA26004 202601 2604 TPS

Andes Express Service Chile Week 07 / 2026

In case of operational questions, please contact: OPERATIONS - Blas Iturrieta - blas.iturrieta@seatrade.com & operations@seatrade.com

WilmingtonValparaiso

Thu 22-Jan 15:30 Fri 23-Jan 15:00 Sat 24-Jan 06:00 Thu 29-Jan 13:40

Seatrade Group B.V.  Tel: (+31) 88 543 1500     

In case of documentation or invoicing questions, please contact: CUSTOMER SERVICE - customer.service@seatrade.com

Arrival 

week

USA

Load Week       

Chile
Vessel

ShipNet 

Voyage
FLEX AMS

Coquimbo

Thu 12-Feb 10:00


